May, 1998

Our Shareholders

Our Shareholders

2Q FY1999 Dividends

Our Shareholders

November, 1999

Nine Million Four Hundred Three Thousand & 00/100 $9,403,000

3Q FY1999 Dividends

Our Shareholders

February, 2000

Nine Million Four Hundred Twenty-Six Thousand & 00/100 $9,426,000

4Q FY1999 Dividends

Our Shareholders

May, 1992

Four Hundred Thousand & 00/100 $400,000

1Q FY1992 Dividends

Our Shareholders

August, 1992

Four Hundred Thousand & 00/100 $400,000

2Q FY1992 Dividends

Our Shareholders

November, 1992

Four Hundred Eighty-Three Thousand & 00/100 $483,000

3Q FY1992 Dividends

Our Shareholders

February, 1993

Four Hundred Eighty-Three Thousand & 00/100 $483,000

4Q FY1992 Dividends

Our Shareholders

May, 2000

Nine Million Three Hundred Seventy-Eight Thousand & 00/100 $9,378,000

1Q FY2000 Dividends

Our Shareholders

August, 2000

Nine Million Three Hundred Ninety-Eight Thousand & 00/100 $9,398,000

2Q FY2000 Dividends

Our Shareholders

November, 2000

Nine Million Four Hundred Ten Thousand & 00/100 $9,410,000

3Q FY2000 Dividends

Our Shareholders

February, 2001

Nine Million Five Hundred Seventy-Four Thousand & 00/100 $9,574,000

4Q FY2000 Dividends

Our Shareholders

May, 1993

Four Hundred Eighty-Three Thousand & 00/100 $483,000

1Q FY1993 Dividends

Our Shareholders

August, 1993

Four Hundred Eighty-Four Thousand & 00/100 $484,000

2Q FY1993 Dividends

Our Shareholders

November, 1993

One Million Eighty-Nine Thousand & 00/100 $1,089,000

3Q FY1993 Dividends

Our Shareholders

February, 1994

One Million One Hundred Thousand & 00/100 $1,100,000

4Q FY1993 Dividends

Our Shareholders

May, 2001

Nine Million Five Hundred Ninety-Four Thousand & 00/100 $9,594,000

1Q FY2001 Dividends

Our Shareholders

August, 2001

Nine Million Six Hundred Eight Thousand & 00/100 $9,608,000

2Q FY2001 Dividends

Our Shareholders

November, 2001

Nine Million Six Hundred Ninety-Eight Thousand & 00/100 $9,698,000

3Q FY2001 Dividends

Our Shareholders

February, 2002

Nine Million Seven Hundred Thirty-Seven Thousand & 00/100 $9,737,000

Our Shareholders

Our Shareholders

May, 1995

Our Shareholders

August, 1995

November, 1995

November, 1996

Our Shareholders

February, 1997

4Q FY1996 Dividends

Our Shareholders

Six Million Two Hunred Twenty-Nine Thousand & 00/100 $6,229,000

1Q FY1997 Dividends

Our Shareholders

August, 1997

Seven Million Eighteen Thousand & 00/100 $7,018,000

2Q FY1997 Dividends

Our Shareholders

November, 1997

Seven Million Eighteen Thousand & 00/100 $7,018,000

3Q FY1997 Dividends

Our Shareholders

February, 1998

Eight Million One Hundred Sixteen Thousand & 00/100 $8,116,000

4Q FY1997 Dividends

Commercial Net Lease Realty, Inc. is a 
New York Stock Exchange-listed real estate 
investment trust (ticker symbol: NNN).  
The company acquires, owns, manages and 
indirectly develops net-leased, single-tenant 
properties in the 7,500 – 100,000 square